WIDE RANGE BLADDER TANK
PROPORTIONERS
MODEL LFP-6 and LFP-8
NPR105
Approvals:  UL with Universal®F3 Green AR-Synthetic Foam
 Designed to Meet the Proportioning Requirements of  NFPA 16:2015 Chapter 4  and
EN 13565-1:2003+A1:2007 Chapter 7
 UL Approved for Use with National Foam Universal®F3 Green AR-Synthetic Foam

NPR105
09/22 NPR105 (Rev B) Page 5 of 6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size Model
%
Injection
Foam Concentrate
Inlet Part Number
Weight
lb (kg)
Approx.
Shipping Cube
ft3 (m3)
Universal Green 3%-3% Foam Concentrate
6" LFP-6-3 BT-BSP 3% BSP Female 1233-8101-1 27.5 (12.5) 2.17 (0.06)
6" LFP-6-3-BT-GR 3% Grooved 1233-8101-2 27.5 (12.5) 2.17 (0.06)
6" LFP-6-6-BT-BSP 6% BSP Female 1233-8101-3 27.5 (12.5) 2.17 (0.06)
6" LFP-6-6-BT-GR 6% Grooved 1233-8101-4 27.5 (12.5) 2.17 (0.06)
8" LFP-8-3 BT-BSP 3% BSP Female 1233-8101-5 51 (23) 3.75 (0.1)
8" LFP-8-3-BT-GR 3% Grooved 1233-8101-6 51 (23) 3.75 (0.1)
8" LFP-8-6 BT-BSP 6% BSP Female 1233-8101-7 51 (23) 3.75 (0.1)
8" LFP-8-6-BT-GR 6% Grooved 1233-8101-8 51 (23) 3.75 (0.1)
WIDE RANGE BLADDER TANK PROPORTIONERS
MODEL LFP-6 and LFP-8
NPR105
National Foam operates a continuous program of product development. The